R4

R O& H WM R (EB0EE)
ARG 2 IR A A AT i G B 4, INER A
BT : [
FHA B IRAGHE | XL &5 | Z=81%E
H30.4.12 |BCETETIE4A ~9H 5 3,840,000 3,840,000
H30.5.7 |RiscHrii4A HHEk & 3,666| 3,836,334
H30.5.7 |BARFEHE4A K5 4,600| 3,831,734
H30.5.7 |Fioc#iii48 7aRr 2 3,826| 3,827,908
H30.5.7 |LASAZRIE4R 4r = 3,497| 3,824,411
H30.5.7 [&RET7+—J25ME #E b 27,000 3,797,411
H30.5.7 [f=REZ7+—J2528E #YF b 1,240 3,796,171
H30.5.7 E’%{%ﬁﬁ%r—ﬁmﬁ%if_\%&ﬂ A X 132 3.795.739
H30.5.7 |Ri7e#Bi4A & & &b 3,672| 3,792,067
H30.5.7 |BHAHEBHM4A S &E b 2,700| 3,789,367
H30.5.7 |RercHi4n o AR Mk 3,605| 3,785,762
H30.5.7 |[fL2RET7+—758MN% AR EE 27,000| 3,758,762
H30.5.7 |HE&RE7+—7 028 % AR EE 1,240| 3,757,522
H30.6.4 |WFAT L —NE(E BN 11,887| 3,745,635
H30.6.4 |WTAT LA —hRAE BlEN2: 1,648| 3,743,987
H30.6.4 |WTAT L4 —hRAE BIiEL& 824| 3,743,163
H30.6.4 | AZ7AT 4 —hR(E BlfEL& 103| 3,743,060
H30.6.4 (HZAT o r—hEHeS2 B LS R HIRI 19,980 3,723,080
Balic ;}g@:gy&—%ﬂ%%ﬂ&)\%ﬁ% FIIRIA 270| 3,722,810




H30.6.4 |[@IEE4H 77 #5525% IREE 375| 3,722,435
H30.6.4 |GEocHiRi5 A 4y HREkE 3,666 3,718,769
H30.6.4 |HARFHESA 5 KiGHi 4,600 3,714,169
H30.6.4 |FeocHEs A4 laftsk 3,826 3,710,343
H30.6.4 |12, IS $#4750% WakEL 1,797| 3,708,546
EENRTMAZEBEOAOEFTZETE
H30.6.4 i | SR EF L 2,359 3,706,187
H30.6.4 | Ao Z7h—RNwifR #45550% EFEL 2,584 3,703,603
H30.6.4 |FeiegifI5 A4 EBEXL 3,672| 3,699,931
H30.6.4 |TIEHA#HSH )y = 3,300| 3,696,631
H30.6.4 |FcocHE5H 7 ALfR)IpEE 3,605| 3,693,026
H30.6.4 |INTT4AFIAS He4525% AqR:)EE 556 3,692,470
H30.6.4 |(F=E4HFIHG $£5525% ALR)IEE 3,299| 3,689,171
H30.6.4 [V &—AL7 $#4350% AR)IEE 2,997| 3,686,174
H30.6.4 |USBAEY #4550% HAtLLE 2,365| 3,683,809
H30.6.4 %%~¥EF%4J5J 7 PRELE 3,826 3,679,983
H30.6.4 |FEocH#ESA S PR XLB 3,826| 3,676,157
H30.6.4 |LASAIRIESH 4y e 3,497| 3,672,660
TrAN, ZVTr— R BESTEEE 77
H30.6.4 . H4550% 500| 3,672,160
H30.6.4 |TIEH®RAA L = 3,015| 3,669,145
EENT AN OB OE T, #HiT&RikEs
ANk, BER ORER, BETMMN
H30.6.4 |£EFEESITT=Dh, BREES AL 7,627| 3,661,618
Al D R E~v=aT L JLEDOKE
B R ELE
H30.6.4 JUT 7% — HDMIZr—7 /v #4355 927| 3,660,691

0% WHTElLiB




H30.6.4 |EFERIUE-BOGHR/—b FAELEB 3,024| 3,657,667
H30.7.2 |@E#E4A D #5525% HhE 2,486 3,655,181
H30.7.2 |MBIEESH 4 #5r25% HilifE 373| 3,654,808
130.7.2 |FeochTi#6H 5y U B E 3,666| 3,651,142
H30.7.2 |FVF—A17 $#5y50% SREHE 1,047| 3,650,095
H30.7.2 [@{5#%4AH %5 ?;%63\25% AR 3,326| 3,646,769
H30.7.2 |@E&S5H > #H525% BAY 3,317| 3,643,452
H30.7.2 |AASKEFHTRAG H 43 KiGHi 4,600| 3,638,852
H30.7.2 |LASAIRIEGH 7y s 3,497| 3,635,355
H30.7.2 |Fc#H6H 5 &EEH 3,672| 3,631,683
H30.7.2 |Risc#T#I6 A4y PaiTEL 3,826| 3,627,857
H30.7.2 [BEENTTEME4AA $#£525% WOkt 3,748| 3,624,109
H30.7.2 [THER®H 6A% #= 3,300 3,620,809
H30.7.2 [FE7e#E 6H 4 AfR)IIEE 3,605| 3,617,204
H30.7.2 ﬁ@iNTTF‘:’% 5H 3 H4525% AR 3,274| 3,613,930
H30.7.2 EﬁigTﬁﬁif’ﬂ% t5325% A 1,188 3,612,742
H30.8.6 [@{E&5H 70 $£4725% YREME 2,486 3,610,256
H30.8.6 [w@f5#6H 7 $#45525% IRuE 375| 3,609,881
H30.8.6 |@Ese#Thi7H 70 JREiE 3,666( 3,606,215
H30.8.6 [@{E&6H W #&7525% BAY 3,319 3,602,896
H30.8.6 |HARRFEHETH S KiGHh 4,600 3,598,296
H30.8.6 |TEERAHTHG HeE 3,300 3,594,996




H30.8.6 |secHTHTH &5 &S 3,672 3,591,324
H30.8.6 ;Ef%quﬁ AR5 H5r25% HH 2,483 3,588,841
H30.8.6 |A>Z7h—NwvP2/5 #4550% EEEL 2,584 3,586,257
H30.8.6 |(mescHii# 7H 4 AR)IFEE 3,605| 3,582,652
H30.8.6 Eﬁé%ﬁﬁaz@ﬂ% "5325% A 574| 3,582,078
H30.8.6 ﬁ@imwﬂ% BRIIE25% AR 3,267| 3,578,811
H30.8.6 |@ecHi# 6H7%r HALLE 3,826| 3,574,985
H30.8.6 |@Feoc#Hi# 7H2r R ELE 3,826 3,571,159
H30.8.6 |INTTF=E4HZr HHRILE #%525% 5,549| 3,565,610
H30.9.30 INTTIHRHAEE 484 $e= 3,056| 3,562,554
H30.9.30 |DFILE ERZ304FfEsy s 58,968| 3,503,586
H30.9.30 |DFILE ‘FRZ304FEEriRARE 852 432| 3,503,154
H30.9.30 |Hi5ke AR 30F TR s 9,024 3,494,130
H30.9.30 (HFIA/F 2 AE R304SR R e 12,312| 3,481,818
H30.9.30 (=t —%ie 4845 E=ES 42,400| 3,439,418
H30.9.30 (=2t —%t& 5H =S 20,519| 3,418,899
H30.9.30 (5% 6H 7 HHEHE #525% 2,490 3,416,409
H30.9.30 |JB{E&7H S HEE $£525% 373 3,416,036
H30.9.30 [FEe#Tii8H 4 Mk 3,666| 3,412,370
H30.9.30 [HHTE8AH 4 K& 4,600 3,407,770
H30.9.30 |fE=#THR4A~6H 4% BAY 2,100 3,405,670
H30.9.30 [@EE7HS BARY #4525% 3,321| 3,402,349




H30.9.30 gg;fﬁaz'gﬁﬁ%ﬂ RESD R 2,504| 3,399,845
H30.9.30 |FEc#i#8H 77 &EFSH 3,435 3,396,410
H30.9.30 |FEseHi#E7H 9 Pk 3,826 3,392,584
H30.9.30 |FecATE8H 4 vk 3,826| 3,388,758
H30.9.30 |LASAZRIET A 45 3,497| 3,385,261
H30.9.30 [@fE#6H 55 PR $#£4325% 3,757| 3,381,504
H30.9.30 [BIE#EHS5H % TaAsR #45r25% 3,750| 3,377,754
H30.9.30 |FoeHE8 A /> AfR)IEE 3,605 3,374,149
H30.9.30 %KE'?MH o MRS 15552 556| 3,373,593
H30.9.30 INTTRF=%€7H 5> ARNIEE #525% 3,268| 3,370,325
H30.9.30 ﬁﬁqﬁmfﬁ%iz BV DRI E AR 907| 3,369,418
H30.9.30 g};}wﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ% TAELE 02 11,123| 3,358,295
H30.9.30 [LASAMRIESH 75 PE= 3,497| 3,354,798
H30.9.30 %%Hiﬁsaﬁ P 3,300| 3,351,498
H30.9.30 |@eseArE8A 4 HAfLLE 3,826 3,347,672
H30.9.30 |MiBEERAT 17K 962,280 2,385,392
H30.9.30 | fiBERERAT > 7 RIRIAE 432| 2,384,960
H30.9.30 [@{E&5AH 7y = 3,162 2,381,798
H30.9.30 | &EHE6A /7 = 2,868 2,378,930
H30.9.30 |HfR7 2 — AN FRR304FE sy PEE 83,160 2,295,770
H30.9.30 %ﬁym_w”ﬁﬁmoﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2 330 2,295,440
H30.9.30 | B &S EIRIf 712,800 1,582,640




H30.9.30 | iBrHk & HIMIAHRA F ook 432| 1,582,208
H30.9.30 7{7%&—575;7"*‘”{*‘”1‘ i 4,700| 1,577,508
EE ARERE DD ORI THh)H5h
@O IHG FHILE
H30.10.1 p@EfEE7H4 WBE #525% 2,490| 1,566,810
H30.10.1 |@E{EE8A 4 HME #525% 373| 1,566,437
H30.10.1 |FeseHE9A 4 S e 3,666 1,562,771
H30.10.1 |V —A1 7 JHE $24550% 2,544 1,560,227
H30.10.1 |HBEE =AY $¥E525% 2,844 1,557,383
H30.10.1 |FEoeai9H 47 VEATE 3,826| 1,553,557
H30.10.1 [LASAMRIEOH 7 PE= 3,497| 1,550,060
H30.10.1 (w@{5%F WAETAS $#45325% 3,823| 1,546,237
H30.10.1 %%%%ﬁ%ﬁ?)ﬁ% ‘BEFEH 3,427| 1,542,810
H30.10.1 | THEH#HOH /> = 3,300| 1,539,510
H30.10.1 [NTT#E6H 7 EFIL #£4525% 2,483 1,537,027
H30.10.1 |Fese#E9A 47 AfR)IIFEE 3,605 1,533,422
130.10.1 gggﬁﬁx*'%HSHAN%“%“ 2 561| 1,532,861
H30.10.1 NI/OT}‘:”E IBIRES A 57 AR IS 3,284| 1,529,577
H30.10.1 | B UHE ()11 2) e 53,568| 1,476,009
H30.10.1 | BV (i) 11T 1 - 3) ##E 2 fR5A FEOkH 216| 1,475,793
H30.10.1 [{EEE7H 5#E #455100% 3,098| 1,472,695
H30.10.1 |2’ —6H 4y #es 11,309| 1,461,386




H30.10.1 |2v°—7H 4y #ess 36,208| 1,425,178
H30.10.1 |=2v°—8H 4y Hes= 19,427 1,405,751
H30.10.11 |BEiEEE 10H ~38 4% 3,840,000 5,245,751
H30.11.5 |@coe#E10A 45 PEkE 3,826| 5,241,925
H30.11.5 |[LASATRIEIOA 45 Hes 3,497| 5,238,428
H30.11.5 [#{EE8AH /> WEAE $#4525% 3,833| 5,234,595
H30.11.5 [B{EESA 4 HWEE £4525% 2,486| 5,232,109
H30.11.5 [{BEEIA Y WEE #24525% 373 5,231 7136
H30.11.5 |Fc7cHrfi10A 4 ShEiE 3,666 5,228,070
H30.11.5 |FER#H 10H4r #e= 3,300| 5,224,770
H30.11.5 |tt=H#H7, 8, 9H Y =AY 2,100 5,222,670
H30.11.5 |[B{EE9A S BEAY #425% 2,852| 5,219,818
H30.11.5 |FeocHB10H 2y AdR)IEE 3,605| 5,216,213
= = AN j\:\- g
S LN =
H30.11.5 |Fe7cdE9A 4 HHt kLl 3,826| 5,208,525
H30.11.5 |Fe7caiB10A 4 TR kLB 3,826| 5,204,699
H30.12.3 [E{E&E9A > WMEE $#£4525% 2,488 5,202,211
H30.12.3 [E{EE 1084 e $#525% 373 5,201,838
H30.12.3 |FtocdiF11 A4S SRiE 3,666| 5,198,172
H30.12.3 |E{E&E 10 HEARY #4525% 2,858 5,195,314
H30.12.3 |LASARIE 1184 = 3,497| 5,191,817




H30.12.3 |B{EEIA S W #45525% 3,790| 5,188,027
H30.12.3 |FefE11 A4 EBEFSh 3,430 5,184,597
H30.12.3 |FE7eHE10A 5 EEHESH 3,672| 5,180,925
H30.12.3 | A AREFHEA 7 - K 4,600 5,176,325
H30.12.3 | AAREHHLIOA 7 KiGH 4,600 5,171,725
H30.12.3 |AARFEHELLA 27 KiGH 4,600| 5,167,125
H30.12.3 |NTTi@{EEME9H 70 AT ILBH5525% 5,806| 5,161,319
H30.12.3 |THEAHI1A Y = 3,300| 5,158,019
H30.12.3 |FEses11A 55 AR IS 3,605 5,154,414
H30.12.3 INTTHRHA10A 4 ALR)EER25% 582| 5,153,832
H30.12.3 |F=E10AFIM S AR)IEEE5725% 3,269 5,150,563
H31.1.7 [@E&10A 5 WEME $%£5525% 2,488| 5,148,075
H31.1.7 [@E&E11A% WEE #%525% 373| 5,147,702
H31.1.7 |FRicHifi12H 4% Ui ke 3,666| 5,144,036
H31.1.7 |@eocii#l 1l B o sEmErs 3,666| 5,140,370
H31.1.7 |Geseari# 10 A /i BERErs: 3,666| 5,136,704
H31.1.7 |ZeseirioA s fase Rt 3,666| 5,133,038
H31.1.7 |Fesei8 A rAABEHE: 3,666 5,129,372
H31.1.7 |FeseHi 7 A s rzEstss 3,666| 5,125,706
H31.1.7 |Be5eHi#E6 A oiaiests 3,666 5,122,040
H31.1.7 |FeocAni#s A o iests: 3,666 5,118,374
H31.1.7 |@ecHi4 8 s TEnEs 3,667| 5,114,707




H31.1.7 [@fFZ11A 58 AHIES25% 2,852| 5,111,855
H31.1.7 |TER®RI2A S = 3,300 5,108,555
H31.1.7 |ZVeBZ—Ar s TR $#24550% 2,828| 5,105,727
H31.1.7 |FescHi#12H 5 Pkt 3,827| 5,101,900
H31.1.7 |®eoeirfil11 A4y PakE 3,827 5,098,073
H31.1.7 [@{E&10H 4 BEMAE $#£525% 2,756 5,095,317
H31.1.7 |@eocii#l12h 4y &EBrSH 3,672 5,091,645
H31.1.7 ’é?;@ Ry offl USB1fEl #£5750% 3,693| 5,087,952
H31.1.7 |Gee#l12H 55 FAILE 3,826 5,084,126
H31.1.7 |Gesedi#11H 2 PRIl 3,826] 5,080,300
H31.1.7 [@{EENTTHEERETH . 8H 58 525% 11,542| 5,068,758
H31.1.7 |LASAIRIELI2H 7 = 3,497| 5,065,261
H31.1.7 |W@{E&10A 4 PR ELB#525% 5,898| 5,059,363
H31.1.7 |Fere#f12A 20 ALR)IEE 3,605| 5,055,758
H31.1.7 ’J;E%j:%llﬂ MRy AR e ik 3,269| 5,052,489
H31.1.7 E{;%gg;z}iﬁﬁillﬂﬁlllﬂ% PRI B 569 5,051,920
H31.1.7 |7V — AL IRABNEE #4525% 2,997| 5,048,923
H31.2.1 [@E&E11A SREER25% 2,489 5,046,434
H31.2.1 (@128 5 iR 525% 373| 5,046,061
H31.2.1 |Fese#rid1 A 558 B 4,000 5,042,061
H31.2.1 [Bf5&128 5EABH#RS25% 2,853 5,039,208
H31.2.1 (Fec# 1A ks hH 4,000| 5,035,208




H31.2.1 (LASAZRIELR 5 #E= 3,497| 5,031,711
H31.2.1 |TZEH LA mofe=s 3,300 5,028,411
H31.2.1 |W@{E% 11 A HuktEazs 25% 1,921| 5,026,490
H31.2.1 |A>Z7h—R)o s $#24590% 7,000 5,019,490
131.2.1 ggﬁgﬂ%uﬁ% THELE 2 5,545| 5,013,945
H31.2.1 [(Fesc##1A S HRELE 4,200| 5,009,745
H31.2.1 |(Fese#d# 1A 5 ALRIIFEE 3,980 5,005,765
H31 21 I;I\T;‘BK;AEI?}K12H%IJ}¥J§J\ DBRNIFEEL 2 602| 5.005,163
H31.2.1 ]“Ojf*”ﬁmzﬂ AR $2532 3,270 5,001,893
H31.3.4 |@{E#F12A % HWHEE #5525% 2,487| 4,999,406
H31.3.4 |BE&1A D HEE $#4525% 373| 4,999,033
H31.3.4 |(Fesesii2A o YaeE 4,000 4,995,033
H31.3.4 [@EF1HS EAY $4525% 2,859 4,992,174
H31.3.4 |FEeH#2H S BEFSH 4,000| 4,988,174
H31.3.4 |THERAM2AS = 3,300 4,984,874
H31.3.4 |Gesed#2A 2 AR 4,200| 4,980,674
H31.3.4 |@{E&12A BB $£525% 1,840| 4,978,834
H31.3.4 |FeHEzH s FRILE 4,200| 4,974,634
H31.3.4 [LASAIRIE2H 5 = 3,497| 4,971,137
H31.3.4 |@isciTBi2H 5 AR)IFERE 3,980| 4,967,157
H31.3.4 ggﬁazﬁﬂﬂﬂq% AR5 5 1,130| 4,966,027
H31.3.4 |NITF=TLARMAL ARIIES 52 3,272| 4,962,755

5%




H31.4.2 |INTTHRHASHr = 3,111| 4,959,644
H31.4.2 INTTHRHAIH 7 = 3,096| 4,956,548
H31.4.2 INTTRHZA1O, 11 A4 #EE 6,118 4,950,430
H31.4.2 |=2b—fCfE= 9H 107, 11K 61,874| 4,888,556
H31.4.2 [BY UMY s 50,274| 4,838,282
H31.4.2 | BV MK HEEIRIAFER 216| 4,838,066
H31.4.2 |=v—{#=E 114, 128 41,519| 4,796,547
H31.4.2 %Tﬁ[;:ﬂ_% L7 Do 3,240| 4,793,307
H31.4.2 %ﬁ‘%ﬁﬁf}? 1B F AR 1L ST 180| 4,793,127
H31.4.2 |UANAYZE FRELE #H5550% 1,069| 4,792,058
H31.4.2 |GcHE3H 5 FHELE 4,200 4,787,858
H31.4.2 [BIEENTT1IH S $HEILE £5525% 5,833| 4,782,025
H31.4.2 [@EENTT2A4 PHEILE #%525% 5,899 4,776,126
H31.4.2 [@fE®E2HG BAY $525% 2,853 4,773,273
H31.4.2 |l ik i BeH S 5 2 5k & 745,200 4,028,073
H31.4.2 iggﬁéﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ&%ﬁz%@ﬁz%ﬁﬁ 432| 4,027,641
H31.4.2 Egﬂf%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ&ﬁ%%zﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁ* - 923,400| 3,104,241
H31.4.2 Eggﬁiﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁﬂ?i{ = 432| 3,103,809
H31.4.2 |FeocH3 A o AR IS 3,980 3,099,829
H31.4.2 l;OT/OTﬁ H A2 A R 73 AR || S 5 2 1.491| 3,098,338
H31.4.2 |F=xFfH2A 545 ARIIEE #%525% 3,270 3,095,068
H31.4.2 [W@{EE 185 EEE %45525% 2,488| 3,092,580




H31.4.2 @& 2H DEE 12525% 373| 3,002,207
H31.4.2 |@esc#i#3 A 7 IRk 4,000 3,088,207
H3L42 [ giﬁfmoﬁ‘mﬁ%m’@ﬁﬁ@@ 1,010 3,087,197
H31.4.8 |TEEHMIAL #= 3,300 3,083,897
H31.4.8 | 7h—Nvy EFSL #4550% 2,584| 3,081,313
H31.4.8 [LASAMRIEIH > HE=R 3,497 3,077,816
H31.4.8 |Fe7c#HE3H sy EKEFSH 4,000 3,073,816
H31.4.8 |Feoe##3 A 4y FEAE 4,200 3,069,616
H31.4.8 |Fescdi#1A 2 PEFE 4,200| 3,065,416
H31.4.8 |@BE&1H 5 BB #245525% 1,870| 3,063,546
H31.4.8 |=&"—{(Pe=E2H . 3A 4 51,275|" 3,012 271
H31.4.8 %ﬁgg‘jg%ﬁgig%;‘fzﬁﬁmoﬁ4 96,648| 2,915,623
H31.4.8 |Fecfii12A 4 mTEHe: 3,666 2,911,957
H31.4.8 |Fisc#Ti1 A4 TERHENE 4,000 2,907,957
H31.4.8 |FscHr#2H 477 BERHENE 4,000 2,903,957
H31.4.8 |Feoc#3H o7 BEREE 4,000( 2,899,957
H31.4.18 [EEH3HI BAY #525% 2,638| 2,897,319
H31.4.18 NTTHHA12, 1H4 = 5,801| 2,891,518
H31.4.18 INTTHRHZAR2, 34 #= 5,857| 2,885,661
H31.4.18 [@IZ&2H s HEE 125525% 2,486| 2,883,175
H31.4.18 [M@{EHE3A HIEEE 1%5525% 373 2,882,802
H31.4.18 [MAEHE2A % WEkE 1#24525% 1,850 2,880,952

i 7,680,000 4,799,048| 2,880,952




